
SDJLV 2023 Endstand
Männlich

PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Maximilian Fochtner 2011 Wasserfreunde Mühlacker 1920 1:18,2 Mühlacker Nov 23
2 Jakob Buis 2011 SK Sparta Konstanz 1:19,0 Mühlacker Okt 23
3 Ben-Joah Grzan 2011 SC Villingen 1950 1:20,7 Konstanz Sep 23
4 Elian Stricker 2011 TSV Neustadt 1906 1:22,2 Stuttgart Jun 23
5 Constantin Fabian 2011 Sport-Union Neckarsulm 1:22,4 Mühlacker Okt 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Ben-Joah Grzan 2011 SC Villingen 1950 1:08,7 Konstanz Okt 23
2 Vladislav Balan 2011 SC Villingen 1950 1:08,7 Mühlacker Okt 23
3 Maximilian Fochtner 2011 Wasserfreunde Mühlacker 1920 1:10,5 Mühlacker Nov 23
4 Philipp Liedel 2011 TV Bühl 1847 1:13,8 Vilafranca del Penйdes Mai 23
5 Alexander Sporka 2011 SV Nikar Heidelberg 1:14,7 Heidelberg Nov 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Constantin Fabian 2011 Sport-Union Neckarsulm 1:13,0 Stuttgart Jul 23
2 Johannes Alferi 2011 SG Region Karlsruhe 1:13,4 Mühlacker Okt 23
3 Tobias Seitz 2011 SSV Ulm 46 1:14,1 Stuttgart Jun 23
4 Vladislav Balan 2011 SC Villingen 1950 1:15,1 Mühlacker Okt 23
5 Philipp Liedel 2011 TV Bühl 1847 1:15,6 Heddesheim Okt 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Jakob Buis 2011 SK Sparta Konstanz 1:02,7 Mühlacker Okt 23
2 Vladislav Balan 2011 SC Villingen 1950 1:04,7 Mühlacker Okt 23
3 Constantin Fabian 2011 Sport-Union Neckarsulm 1:04,8 Stuttgart Jul 23
4 Maximilian Fochtner 2011 Wasserfreunde Mühlacker 1920 1:05,4 Stuttgart Okt 23
5 Philipp Liedel 2011 TV Bühl 1847 1:05,5 Heddesheim Okt 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum
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1 Maximilian Fochtner 2011 Wasserfreunde Mühlacker 1920 2:35,6 Mühlacker Okt 23
2 Philipp Liedel 2011 TV Bühl 1847 2:39,7 Stuttgart Jun 23
3 Ben-Joah Grzan 2011 SC Villingen 1950 2:40,1 Singen Okt 23
4 Constantin Fabian 2011 Sport-Union Neckarsulm 2:41,8 Mühlacker Okt 23
5 Erik Hausauer 2011 SSG Pforzheim 2:43,1 Mühlacker Okt 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Alisha Oster 2011 SV Cannstatt 01:14,3 Mühlacker Okt 23

2 Annika Niklasch 2011 SV Region Stuttgart 01:15,9 Mühlacker Okt 23

3 Celine Arno 2011 SC Villingen 1950 01:20,9 Mühlacker Okt 23

4 Anna Luise Troisi 2011 SSG Pforzheim 01:21,8 Mühlacker Okt 23

5 Linja Marie Weinberger 2011 SG Regio Freiburg 01:21,9 Konstanz Sep 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Julia Ullrich 2011 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 01:10,7 Mühlacker Nov 23

2 Annie Luisa Schumacher 2011 SV Cannstatt 01:11,2 Mühlacker Okt 23

3 Franziska Wied 2011 Wasserfreunde Mühlacker 1920 01:11,4 Mühlacker Okt 23

4 Lisa Marie Füßler 2011 SV Göppingen 04 01:12,7 Mühlacker Okt 23

5 Annika Niklasch 2011 SV Region Stuttgart 01:13,9 Mühlacker Okt 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Estefania Wolz 2011 TV Bühl 1847 01:12,7 Mühlacker Nov 23

2 Alisha Oster 2011 SV Cannstatt 01:13,9 Reutlingen Jun 23

3 Charlotte Molnar 2011 SG Region Karlsruhe 01:14,3 Stuttgart Jun 23

4 Jagoda Wlodarczyk 2011 SK Sparta Konstanz 01:15,2 Singen Okt 23

5 Celine Arno 2011 SC Villingen 1950 01:15,2 Singen Okt 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Julia Ullrich 2011 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 01:02,9 Mühlacker Okt 23

2 Franziska Wied 2011 Wasserfreunde Mühlacker 1920 01:03,5 Mühlacker Okt 23

3 Linja Marie Weinberger 2011 SG Regio Freiburg 01:04,8 Heidelberg Nov 23
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4 Annie Luisa Schumacher 2011 SV Cannstatt 01:05,3 Mühlacker Mai 23

5 Estefania Wolz 2011 TV Bühl 1847 01:06,1 Stuttgart Jun 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Annika Niklasch 2011 SV Region Stuttgart 02:34,5 Stuttgart Jul 23

2 Linja Marie Weinberger 2011 SG Regio Freiburg 02:38,3 Heidelberg Nov 23

3 Julia Ullrich 2011 SV Schwäbisch Gmünd 02:40,3 Mühlacker Okt 23

4 Annie Luisa Schumacher 2011 SV Cannstatt 02:40,5 Erlangen Mai 23

5 Alisha Oster 2011 SV Cannstatt 02:41,6 Mühlacker Nov 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Erik Zimmerling 2012 SV Nikar Heidelberg 1:27,8 Heddesheim Okt 23
2 Jonas Bertet 2012 SV Bietigheim 1:29,6 Konstanz Sep 23
3 Maxim Shaliev 2012 SG Regio Freiburg 1:29,8 Heidelberg Nov 23
4 Daniel Sommerlatte 2012 TSV Ludwigsburg 1:30,7 Stuttgart Okt 23
5 Mattia Capotorto 2012 Sport-Union Neckarsulm 1:30,8 Mühlacker Okt 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Magnus Bauer 2012 Sport-Union Neckarsulm 1:17,0 Mühlacker Nov 23
2 Valentin Flache 2012 VW Mannheim 1:17,7 Mühlacker Okt 23
3 Jonas Bertet 2012 SV Bietigheim 1:19,0 Stuttgart Okt 23
4 Erik Zimmerling 2012 SV Nikar Heidelberg 1:20,2 Heidelberg Nov 23
5 Noah Lautenschlдger 2012 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 1:20,3 Heidelberg Nov 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Valentin Flache 2012 VW Mannheim 1:16,0 Mühlacker Okt 23
2 Felix Stumpf 2012 VfL Sindelfingen 1:18,6 Stuttgart Jul 23
3 Maxim Shaliev 2012 SG Regio Freiburg 1:23,0 Lцrrach Okt 23
4 Yoann MцЯner 2012 TSV Rot-Weiss Lцrrach 1:23,7 Stuttgart Jul 23
5 Magnus Bauer 2012 Sport-Union Neckarsulm 1:24,3 Mühlacker Nov 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Maxim Shaliev 2012 SG Regio Freiburg 1:06,7 Mühlacker Okt 23
2 Magnus Bauer 2012 Sport-Union Neckarsulm 1:06,8 Herrenberg Sep 23
3 Yoann MцЯner 2012 TSV Rot-Weiss Lцrrach 1:07,5 Mühlacker Okt 23
4 Valentin Flache 2012 VW Mannheim 1:08,0 Heddesheim Okt 23
5 Johannes Funken 2012 SSV Ulm 46 1:09,0 Ravensburg Okt 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Valentin Flache 2012 VW Mannheim 2:47,5 Mühlacker Okt 23
2 Maxim Shaliev 2012 SG Regio Freiburg 2:50,5 Heidelberg Nov 23
3 Jonas Bertet 2012 SV Bietigheim 2:51,3 Mühlacker Okt 23
4 Felix Stumpf 2012 VfL Sindelfingen 2:51,8 Stuttgart Jul 23
5 Erik Zimmerling 2012 SV Nikar Heidelberg 2:56,3 Heddesheim Okt 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Pia Scheidel 2012 SV Nikar Heidelberg 01:26,2 Stuttgart Jun 23

2 Ella Napierala 2012 SV Nikar Heidelberg 01:26,5 Heidelberg Nov 23

3 Amelie Tesche 2012 SSV Grenzach 01:29,7 Mühlacker Okt 23

4 Pia Scheidel 2012 SV Nikar Heidelberg 01:29,8 Heddesheim Okt 23

5 Rieke Blümel 2012 SV Cannstatt 01:30,0 Mühlacker Okt 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Mia Sophie Kalenka 2012 SV Nikar Heidelberg 01:14,4 Heddesheim Okt 23

2 Cece Gregory 2012 VfL Sindelfingen 01:15,1 Mühlacker Nov 23

3 Freya Schwarz 2012 Wasserfreunde Mühlacker 1920 01:15,5 Mühlacker Okt 23

4 Rieke Blümel 2012 SV Cannstatt 01:17,9 Mühlacker Okt 23

5 Nina Dujic 2012 Sport-Union Neckarsulm 01:18,0 Mühlacker Okt 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Mia Sophie Kalenka 2012 SV Nikar Heidelberg 01:19,2 Heidelberg Nov 23

2 Pia Scheidel 2012 SV Nikar Heidelberg 01:19,9 Hannover Mai 23

3 Lia Berner 2012 VfL Sindelfingen 01:20,6 Mühlacker Nov 23

4 Rieke Blümel 2012 SV Cannstatt 01:23,5 Mühlacker Nov 23

5 Lia Berner 2012 VfL Sindelfingen 01:26,4 Reutlingen Jun 23

6 Rieke Blümel 2012 SV Cannstatt 01:27,6 Reutlingen Jun 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Pia Scheidel 2012 SV Nikar Heidelberg 01:07,7 Heidelberg Nov 23

2 Lia Berner 2012 VfL Sindelfingen 01:07,9 Mühlacker Nov 23

3 Mia Sophie Kalenka 2012 SV Nikar Heidelberg 01:08,2 Heidelberg Nov 23

4 Cece Gregory 2012 VfL Sindelfingen 01:08,9 Mühlacker Nov 23

5 Freya Schwarz 2012 Wasserfreunde Mühlacker 1920 01:09,4 Stuttgart Jul 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Pia Scheidel 2012 SV Nikar Heidelberg 02:45,8 Hannover Mai 23

2 Mia Sophie Kalenka 2012 SV Nikar Heidelberg 02:47,3 Heddesheim Okt 23

3 Freya Schwarz 2012 Wasserfreunde Mühlacker 1920 02:48,5 Mühlacker Okt 23

4 Lia Berner 2012 VfL Sindelfingen 02:49,7 Mühlacker Nov 23

5 Lia Berner 2012 VfL Sindelfingen 02:49,9 Stuttgart Jul 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Moritz Bauer 2013 SV Waiblingen 1:34,0 Mühlacker Okt 23
2 Leopold Suffel 2013 TSV Rot-Weiss Lцrrach 1:34,9 Lцrrach Okt 23
3 Karl Jansky 2013 SG Heddesheim 1:38,5 Heddesheim Okt 23
4 Laurenz Fehrmann 2013 SV Waiblingen 1:39,2 Mühlacker Okt 23
5 Raphael Eichenlaub 2013 SG Region Karlsruhe 1:40,5 Mühlacker Okt 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Jaron MцЯner 2013 VfL Sindelfingen 1:24,3 Mühlacker Nov 23
2 Thomas Bonk 2013 TV Bad Mergentheim 1:24,6 Mühlacker Okt 23
3 Toni Misera 2013 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 1:24,7 Mühlacker Okt 23
4 Nevio Knebel 2013 SG Region Karlsruhe 1:25,0 Stuttgart Jul 23
5 Elias Engelhardt 2013 Rastatter TV (Schwimmabteilung) 1:27,5 Mühlacker Nov 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Nevio Knebel 2013 SG Region Karlsruhe 1:23,6 Mühlacker Okt 23
2 Yassir Lahrach 2013 SV Cannstatt 1:27,7 Stuttgart Bad Cannstatt Okt 23
3 Dante Martin 2013 SV Cannstatt 1:28,3 Mühlacker Okt 23
4 Thomas Bonk 2013 TV Bad Mergentheim 1:34,1 Schwдbisch Hall Jul 23
5 Steffen Faiz 2013 Sport-Union Neckarsulm 1:38,4 Mühlacker Nov 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Nevio Knebel 2013 SG Region Karlsruhe 1:12,1 Mühlacker Okt 23
2 Toni Misera 2013 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 1:13,3 Heddesheim Okt 23
3 Thomas Bonk 2013 TV Bad Mergentheim 1:15,0 Mühlacker Okt 23
4 Elias Engelhardt 2013 Rastatter TV (Schwimmabteilung) 1:15,7 Weingarten Apr 23
5 Maxim Hvastunov 2013 TG Geislingen 1:15,7 Mühlacker Okt 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Nevio Knebel 2013 SG Region Karlsruhe 2:56,9 Mühlacker Okt 23
2 Yassir Lahrach 2013 SV Cannstatt 3:05,0 Mühlacker Nov 23
3 Toni Misera 2013 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 3:08,7 Mühlacker Okt 23
4 Jaron MцЯner 2013 VfL Sindelfingen 3:10,9 Mühlacker Nov 23
5 Maxim Hvastunov 2013 TG Geislingen 3:14,0 Mühlacker Okt 23
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Weiblich

PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Valerie Dortschy 2013 SC Villingen 1950 01:32,6 Konstanz Sep 23

2 Eleni Kementzetzidou 2013 SV Cannstatt 01:34,2 Mühlacker Okt 23

3 Pia Holler 2013 TV Bad Mergentheim 01:35,2 Mühlacker Okt 23

4 Leonie Gsell 2013 VfL Sindelfingen 01:37,4 Mühlacker Okt 23

5 Claudia Ott 2013 Sport-Union Neckarsulm 01:40,4 Stuttgart Okt 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Leonie Gsell 2013 VfL Sindelfingen 01:23,6 Mühlacker Nov 23

2 Leni Klittich 2013 Wasserfreunde Mühlacker 1920 01:29,3 Mühlacker Okt 23

3 Lise Lotte Jedamski 2013 SK Sparta Konstanz 01:31,2 Mühlacker Okt 23

4 Annika Binder 2013 SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen 01:31,5 Mühlacker Okt 23

5 Vivien Jäger 2013 SSV Lahr 1921 01:31,9 Mühlacker Okt 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Sophie-Charlotte Dehm 2013 SSV Ulm 46 01:37,1 Ravensburg Okt 23

2 Maira Weinberger 2013 SG Regio Freiburg 01:37,3 Lörrach Okt 23

3 Clara Aenne Pehl 2013 SSV Offenburg 01:41,8 Lörrach Okt 23

4 Annika Binder 2013 SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen 01:45,4 Stuttgart Feb 23

5 Sophie Rothfuß 2013 SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen 01:46,0 Reutlingen Jun 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Sophie-Charlotte Dehm 2013 SSV Ulm 46 01:13,4 Mühlacker Okt 23

2 Maira Weinberger 2013 SG Regio Freiburg 01:17,9 Heidelberg Nov 23

3 Clara Aenne Pehl 2013 SSV Offenburg 01:18,6 Stuttgart Jul 23

4 Leonie Gsell 2013 VfL Sindelfingen 01:18,8 Mühlacker Nov 23

5 Melissa Mitskus 2013 VW Mannheim 01:19,7 Mühlacker Okt 23
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PlatzName JG Verein Zeit Ort Datum

1 Maira Weinberger 2013 SG Regio Freiburg 03:08,1 Heidelberg Nov 23

2 Leonie Gsell 2013 VfL Sindelfingen 03:08,9 Mühlacker Nov 23

3 Sophie-Charlotte Dehm 2013 SSV Ulm 46 03:09,5 Mühlacker Okt 23

4 Leonie Gsell 2013 SV Böblingen 03:17,6 Leonberg-Eltingen Jul 23

5 Eleni Kementzetzidou 2013 SV Cannstatt 03:17,9 Mühlacker Nov 23
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